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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ABDUNOVA ALFIYA EMIL AZE AZE 1.01.2005
2 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE AZE 1.01.2007
3 HASANALI HATİCE EMIL AZE AZE 1.01.2007
4 RAHİMOVA Nazila İslamovna AZE AZE 1.01.2005
5 AKGÜL YAĞMUR KOCABBKS TUR 26 2.02.2006
6 ALKIR Zeynep Nisa MERSİN ESK. TUR 57 23.06.2005
7 ARAŞLIKLAR Duru İZMİR BELEDİYE TUR 107 14.01.2008
8 ATAŞ Elmira DARIJ TUR 105 5.04.2008
9 AYABAKAN Nehir ANTA-F TUR 48 5.01.2005
10 AYAZ Ecren TRABS TUR 66 14.10.2005
11 AYDEMİR Zeynep SAKA-F TUR 76 19.10.2006
12 BİLGİN Ceren Mina İZMİF TUR 110 5.10.2007
13 BULUT Beren TRABTSK TUR 83 14.08.2005
14 CANBOLAT Berra EVOES TUR 54 12.02.2008
15 CEBE CEREN AYBEE TUR 30 9.06.2006
16 CENGİZ Yağmur DARIJ TUR 28.11.2007
17 COŞUR Meriç ANKAEVPS TUR 96 23.04.2006
18 ÇALIK Sahra TRABS TUR 69 12.01.2005
19 ÇETKİN Azra Ada AFKAEG TUR 1.02.2006
20 ÇIBLAK Ayşe Rana EVOES TUR 104 18.04.2008
21 ÇİKA Dora ALFAES TUR 73 4.01.2008
22 ÇOLAK ELA ANTA-F TUR 28 21.05.2007
23 ÇOT Ege ANTA-F TUR 60 28.01.2008
24 DAĞLAR Azra ANTA-F TUR 27 7.01.2005
25 DAĞLI Berru İST- FERDİ TUR 24.08.2008
26 DAYI Zeynep ANGOPE TUR 19.08.2006
27 DEMİR İdil ANTA-F TUR 42 25.08.2007
28 DEMİRKIRKAN Damla AFKAEG TUR 26.03.2006
29 DEMİRKIRKAN Yağmur AFKAEG TUR 26.03.2006
30 DURMUŞ BADEL KOCABBKS TUR 34 12.05.2006
31 DÜLGER Hatice Gülsüm EFSAES TUR 65 28.06.2006
32 EDİS Derin Su ANTA-F TUR 53 19.02.2008
33 EDİZ Eylül Sena SAKA-F TUR 122 13.09.2006
34 EKEN Dila Naz EFSAES TUR 85 23.07.2008
35 ERDEM Nuran Asude GENÇS TUR 32 8.02.2005
36 EREN Derin TEDS TUR 36 21.12.2005
37 ERKUN Bahar ANTA-F TUR 14 21.03.2006
38 ERTEN Nilahsen ALFAES TUR 29 20.01.2007
39 ERTÜRK Aleyna Ç.E.S.K. TUR 1 18.08.2005
40 FAZLIOĞLU Duru KOCABBKS TUR 5 25.01.2006
41 GÖÇER ADA ANGOPE TUR 81 3.07.2006
42 GÖKKAYA NAZ ANTA-F TUR 11 21.02.2007
43 GÖKMEN Asya ALANS TUR 86 5.01.2008
44 GÜNEY Duruşah BURSA - FERDİ TUR 10.12.2007
45 GÜRSEL Elçin Eslem ANGOPE TUR 8.06.2005
46 GÜRSU İpek KOCABBKS TUR 21 1.03.2007
47 HACALOĞLU Su BAŞARI S.K. TUR 98 4.03.2005
48 HAMAT Özgü Nehir ALFAES TUR 63 29.03.2007
49 HORASANLI Defne Umay EFSAES TUR 111 3.10.2007
50 IŞILAK Elif ANKA-F TUR 75 15.06.2007
51 İBİŞAĞAOĞLU Duru BAŞARI S.K. TUR 125 1.04.2006
52 İĞDELİPINAR Öykü İST- FERDİ TUR 114 7.07.2007
53 KADIOĞLU Tuana ANKAEVPS TUR 38 1.06.2005
54 KARAAĞAÇ Havvanur TRABS TUR 71 11.06.2008
55 KARADAVUT Melike KOCABBKS TUR 9 4.04.2007
56 KARAKURT Nursu ADIYG TUR 17.02.2006
57 KAROĞLU Ayşe Şirin TEDS TUR 15 15.02.2005
58 KAYA Duru ANGOPE TUR 113 26.08.2007
59 KIŞLAL Selin BAŞARI S.K. TUR 130 12.11.2005
60 KIYICI Dalya TEDS TUR 49 21.02.2007
61 KOCABAŞ Elif Sıla ISPA-F TUR 25.06.2006
62 KOCAÇİMEN Naz Yağmur BAŞARI S.K. TUR 123 19.05.2006
63 KOÇ İrem TRABS TUR 52 24.06.2005
64 KORNAZ Ilgın ALFAES TUR 78 15.07.2006
65 KURU Bilge Sultan AFKAEG TUR 4.07.2006
66 MÜSTECAPLIOĞLU Ada TEDS TUR 4 24.09.2005
67 ÖZCAN KAYRA NAZ ANTA-F TUR 13 2.02.2007
68 ÖZDEMİR Melisa Lal ALANS TUR 92 15.02.2007



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
69 ÖZDEN Beyza KOCABBKS TUR 47 2.12.2005
70 ÖZŞENER Zeynep İZMİF TUR 30.12.2008
71 ÖZUĞUR Ceren AFKAEG TUR 2.03.2006
72 SAĞLAM Nisanur TRABS TUR 62 29.03.2007
73 SAĞLAM Sude TRABS TUR 67 22.02.2005
74 SAKALLI Aybüke Ela ANKAEVPS TUR 5.10.2007
75 SANCAK Selin SAKA-F TUR 89 26.05.2008
76 SİNKİL Doğa Zeynep ANTA-F TUR 77 8.08.2006
77 SİNKİL Duru Zühal ANTA-F TUR 45 8.08.2006
78 SOLAKOĞLU Ekin AYBEE TUR 14.10.2006
79 SOLMAZ AYSU Ç.E.S.K. TUR 80 18.08.2006
80 SONYÜKSEK BERRA ANTA-F TUR 6 7.03.2005
81 SÖNMÜŞ Damlanur ANTA-F TUR 3 28.02.2005
82 SÖNMÜŞ Yağmur ANTA-F TUR 2 28.02.2005
83 ŞAHİN Irmak Ç.E.S.K. TUR 7 21.06.2005
84 ŞEKERCI Ecrin EFSAES TUR 99 12.11.2008
85 TANRIVERDİ Zehra Beste KOCABBKS TUR 16 9.02.2006
86 TAŞDEMİR Dolunay ISPA-F TUR 97 31.03.2005
87 TOKTAŞ Yasemin ALFAES TUR 40 1.01.2008
88 TUNCA Elif Bilge Ç.E.S.K. TUR 12 28.03.2005
89 TÜKEL Firdevs EFSAES TUR 46 11.07.2005
90 TÜRKCAN Duru ANTA-F TUR 82 1.04.2006
91 UÇGUN Merve ANKAEVPS TUR 37 28.06.2005
92 UÇKAYA Zeynep Sevim ALANS TUR 24 1.11.2007
93 ÜGE Eftelya BAŞARI S.K. TUR 95 5.07.2006
94 YAZICI Merve TRABS TUR 64 8.09.2006
95 ZENGİN Buse Gül EFSAES TUR 25 18.05.2006



Pools of 6 and 0
67 (70,53% of 95) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ERTÜRK Aleyna Ç.E.S.K. TUR 1
2 SÖNMÜŞ Yağmur ANTA-F TUR 2
3 SÖNMÜŞ Damlanur ANTA-F TUR 3
4 MÜSTECAPLIOĞLU Ada TEDS TUR 4
5 FAZLIOĞLU Duru KOCABBKS TUR 5
6 SONYÜKSEK BERRA ANTA-F TUR 6
7 ŞAHİN Irmak Ç.E.S.K. TUR 7
8 KARADAVUT Melike KOCABBKS TUR 9
9 GÖKKAYA NAZ ANTA-F TUR 11
10 TUNCA Elif Bilge Ç.E.S.K. TUR 12
11 ÖZCAN KAYRA NAZ ANTA-F TUR 13
12 ERKUN Bahar ANTA-F TUR 14
13 KAROĞLU Ayşe Şirin TEDS TUR 15
14 TANRIVERDİ Zehra Beste KOCABBKS TUR 16
15 GÜRSU İpek KOCABBKS TUR 21
16 UÇKAYA Zeynep Sevim ALANS TUR 24
17 ZENGİN Buse Gül EFSAES TUR 25
18 AKGÜL YAĞMUR KOCABBKS TUR 26
19 DAĞLAR Azra ANTA-F TUR 27
20 ÇOLAK ELA ANTA-F TUR 28
21 ERTEN Nilahsen ALFAES TUR 29
22 CEBE CEREN AYBEE TUR 30
23 ERDEM Nuran Asude GENÇS TUR 32
24 DURMUŞ BADEL KOCABBKS TUR 34
25 EREN Derin TEDS TUR 36
26 UÇGUN Merve ANKAEVPS TUR 37
27 KADIOĞLU Tuana ANKAEVPS TUR 38
28 TOKTAŞ Yasemin ALFAES TUR 40
29 DEMİR İdil ANTA-F TUR 42
30 SİNKİL Duru Zühal ANTA-F TUR 45
31 TÜKEL Firdevs EFSAES TUR 46
32 ÖZDEN Beyza KOCABBKS TUR 47
33 AYABAKAN Nehir ANTA-F TUR 48
34 KIYICI Dalya TEDS TUR 49
35 KOÇ İrem TRABS TUR 52
36 EDİS Derin Su ANTA-F TUR 53
37 CANBOLAT Berra EVOES TUR 54
38 ALKIR Zeynep Nisa MERSİN ESK. TUR 57
39 ÇOT Ege ANTA-F TUR 60
40 SAĞLAM Nisanur TRABS TUR 62
41 HAMAT Özgü Nehir ALFAES TUR 63
42 YAZICI Merve TRABS TUR 64
43 DÜLGER Hatice Gülsüm EFSAES TUR 65
44 AYAZ Ecren TRABS TUR 66
45 SAĞLAM Sude TRABS TUR 67
46 ÇALIK Sahra TRABS TUR 69
47 KARAAĞAÇ Havvanur TRABS TUR 71
48 ÇİKA Dora ALFAES TUR 73
49 IŞILAK Elif ANKA-F TUR 75
50 AYDEMİR Zeynep SAKA-F TUR 76
51 SİNKİL Doğa Zeynep ANTA-F TUR 77
52 KORNAZ Ilgın ALFAES TUR 78
53 SOLMAZ AYSU Ç.E.S.K. TUR 80
54 GÖÇER ADA ANGOPE TUR 81
55 TÜRKCAN Duru ANTA-F TUR 82
56 BULUT Beren TRABTSK TUR 83
57 EKEN Dila Naz EFSAES TUR 85
58 GÖKMEN Asya ALANS TUR 86
59 SANCAK Selin SAKA-F TUR 89
60 ÖZDEMİR Melisa Lal ALANS TUR 92
61 ÜGE Eftelya BAŞARI S.K. TUR 95
62 COŞUR Meriç ANKAEVPS TUR 96
63 TAŞDEMİR Dolunay ISPA-F TUR 97
64 HACALOĞLU Su BAŞARI S.K. TUR 98
65 ŞEKERCI Ecrin EFSAES TUR 99
66 ÇIBLAK Ayşe Rana EVOES TUR 104
67 ATAŞ Elmira DARIJ TUR 105
68 ARAŞLIKLAR Duru İZMİR BELEDİYE TUR 107



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 BİLGİN Ceren Mina İZMİF TUR 110
70 HORASANLI Defne Umay EFSAES TUR 111
71 KAYA Duru ANGOPE TUR 113
72 İĞDELİPINAR Öykü İST- FERDİ TUR 114
73 EDİZ Eylül Sena SAKA-F TUR 122
74 KOCAÇİMEN Naz Yağmur BAŞARI S.K. TUR 123
75 İBİŞAĞAOĞLU Duru BAŞARI S.K. TUR 125
76 KIŞLAL Selin BAŞARI S.K. TUR 130
77 SAKALLI Aybüke Ela ANKAEVPS TUR
78 ABDUNOVA ALFIYA EMIL AZE AZE
80 ÖZUĞUR Ceren AFKAEG TUR
81 SOLAKOĞLU Ekin AYBEE TUR
82 DAYI Zeynep ANGOPE TUR
83 DAĞLI Berru İST- FERDİ TUR
84 ÖZŞENER Zeynep İZMİF TUR
85 KARAKURT Nursu ADIYG TUR
86 KURU Bilge Sultan AFKAEG TUR
87 DEMİRKIRKAN Damla AFKAEG TUR
88 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE AZE
89 DEMİRKIRKAN Yağmur AFKAEG TUR
90 HASANALI HATİCE EMIL AZE AZE
91 RAHİMOVA Nazila İslamovna AZE AZE
92 GÜNEY Duruşah BURSA - FERDİ TUR
93 CENGİZ Yağmur DARIJ TUR
94 GÜRSEL Elçin Eslem ANGOPE TUR
95 ÇETKİN Azra Ada AFKAEG TUR
96 KOCABAŞ Elif Sıla ISPA-F TUR
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Strip 1

09:10

Referee(s):

ŞEKERCI Ecrin EFSAES / TUR

SİNKİL Duru Zühal ANTA-F / TUR

ERTÜRK Aleyna Ç.E.S.K. / TUR

KIYICI Dalya TEDS / TUR

HACALOĞLU Su BAŞARI S.K. / TUR

KOCABAŞ Elif Sıla ISPA-F / TUR

Strip 2

09:10

Referee(s):

TAŞDEMİR Dolunay ISPA-F / TUR

KOÇ İrem TRABS / TUR

SÖNMÜŞ Yağmur ANTA-F / TUR

ÖZDEN Beyza KOCABBKS / TUR

ÇIBLAK Ayşe Rana EVOES / TUR

ÇETKİN Azra Ada AFKAEG / TUR

Strip 3

09:10

Referee(s):

COŞUR Meriç ANKAEVPS / TUR

TÜKEL Firdevs EFSAES / TUR

SÖNMÜŞ Damlanur ANTA-F / TUR

ATAŞ Elmira DARIJ / TUR

CANBOLAT Berra EVOES / TUR

GÜRSEL Elçin Eslem ANGOPE / TUR



Strip 4

09:10

Referee(s):

MÜSTECAPLIOĞLU Ada TEDS / TUR

CENGİZ Yağmur DARIJ / TUR

ÜGE Eftelya BAŞARI S.K. / TUR

ARAŞLIKLAR Duru İZMİR BELEDİYE / TUR

DEMİR İdil ANTA-F / TUR

ALKIR Zeynep Nisa MERSİN ESK. / TUR

Strip 5

09:10

Referee(s):

TOKTAŞ Yasemin ALFAES / TUR

FAZLIOĞLU Duru KOCABBKS / TUR

ÖZDEMİR Melisa Lal ALANS / TUR

AYABAKAN Nehir ANTA-F / TUR

GÜNEY Duruşah BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

BİLGİN Ceren Mina İZMİF / TUR

Strip 6

09:10

Referee(s):

SANCAK Selin SAKA-F / TUR

KADIOĞLU Tuana ANKAEVPS / TUR

SONYÜKSEK BERRA ANTA-F / TUR

RAHİMOVA Nazila İslamovna AZE / AZE

SAĞLAM Nisanur TRABS / TUR

HORASANLI Defne Umay EFSAES / TUR

Strip 7

09:10

Referee(s):

EDİS Derin Su ANTA-F / TUR

GÖKMEN Asya ALANS / TUR

ŞAHİN Irmak Ç.E.S.K. / TUR

UÇGUN Merve ANKAEVPS / TUR

HASANALI HATİCE EMIL AZE / AZE

KAYA Duru ANGOPE / TUR



Strip 8

09:10

Referee(s):

İĞDELİPINAR Öykü İST- FERDİ / TUR

EREN Derin TEDS / TUR

DEMİRKIRKAN Yağmur AFKAEG / TUR

KARADAVUT Melike KOCABBKS / TUR

EKEN Dila Naz EFSAES / TUR

ÇOT Ege ANTA-F / TUR

Strip 9

09:10

Referee(s):

DURMUŞ BADEL KOCABBKS / TUR

GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE / AZE

EDİZ Eylül Sena SAKA-F / TUR

BULUT Beren TRABTSK / TUR

HAMAT Özgü Nehir ALFAES / TUR

GÖKKAYA NAZ ANTA-F / TUR

Strip 10

09:10

Referee(s):

ERDEM Nuran Asude GENÇS / TUR

TÜRKCAN Duru ANTA-F / TUR

KOCAÇİMEN Naz Yağmur BAŞARI S.K. / TUR

DEMİRKIRKAN Damla AFKAEG / TUR

TUNCA Elif Bilge Ç.E.S.K. / TUR

YAZICI Merve TRABS / TUR

Strip 11

09:10

Referee(s):

GÖÇER ADA ANGOPE / TUR

CEBE CEREN AYBEE / TUR

İBİŞAĞAOĞLU Duru BAŞARI S.K. / TUR

ÖZCAN KAYRA NAZ ANTA-F / TUR

KURU Bilge Sultan AFKAEG / TUR

DÜLGER Hatice Gülsüm EFSAES / TUR



Strip 12

09:10

Referee(s):

ERKUN Bahar ANTA-F / TUR

SOLMAZ AYSU Ç.E.S.K. / TUR

AYAZ Ecren TRABS / TUR

KARAKURT Nursu ADIYG / TUR

KIŞLAL Selin BAŞARI S.K. / TUR

ERTEN Nilahsen ALFAES / TUR

Strip 13

09:10

Referee(s):

ÖZŞENER Zeynep İZMİF / TUR

SAĞLAM Sude TRABS / TUR

SAKALLI Aybüke Ela ANKAEVPS / TUR

AKGÜL YAĞMUR KOCABBKS / TUR

KAROĞLU Ayşe Şirin TEDS / TUR

SİNKİL Doğa Zeynep ANTA-F / TUR

Strip 14

09:10

Referee(s):

ÇOLAK ELA ANTA-F / TUR

ABDUNOVA ALFIYA EMIL AZE / AZE

ÇALIK Sahra TRABS / TUR

TANRIVERDİ Zehra Beste KOCABBKS / TUR

DAĞLI Berru İST- FERDİ / TUR

KORNAZ Ilgın ALFAES / TUR

Strip 15

09:10

Referee(s):

DAYI Zeynep ANGOPE / TUR

DAĞLAR Azra ANTA-F / TUR

GÜRSU İpek KOCABBKS / TUR

KARAAĞAÇ Havvanur TRABS / TUR

AYDEMİR Zeynep SAKA-F / TUR



Strip 16

09:10

Referee(s):

IŞILAK Elif ANKA-F / TUR

SOLAKOĞLU Ekin AYBEE / TUR

ÖZUĞUR Ceren AFKAEG / TUR

UÇKAYA Zeynep Sevim ALANS / TUR

ÇİKA Dora ALFAES / TUR

ZENGİN Buse Gül EFSAES / TUR
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T ERTÜRK Aleyna Ç.E.S.K. TUR 5 1,00 25 3 +22 Advanced
1T SÖNMÜŞ Yağmur ANTA-F TUR 5 1,00 25 3 +22 Advanced
3 UÇKAYA Zeynep Sevim ALANS TUR 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
4T ŞAHİN Irmak Ç.E.S.K. TUR 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
4T TUNCA Elif Bilge Ç.E.S.K. TUR 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
6T SÖNMÜŞ Damlanur ANTA-F TUR 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
6T SONYÜKSEK BERRA ANTA-F TUR 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
8 FAZLIOĞLU Duru KOCABBKS TUR 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
9T ABDUNOVA ALFIYA EMIL AZE AZE 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
9T ERKUN Bahar ANTA-F TUR 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
11 ALKIR Zeynep Nisa MERSİN ESK. TUR 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
12 GÜRSU İpek KOCABBKS TUR 4 1,00 17 8 +9 Advanced
13 KARADAVUT Melike KOCABBKS TUR 4 0,80 22 8 +14 Advanced
14 RAHİMOVA Nazila İslamovna AZE AZE 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
15 HAMAT Özgü Nehir ALFAES TUR 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
16 GÖKKAYA NAZ ANTA-F TUR 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
17 AKGÜL YAĞMUR KOCABBKS TUR 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
18T KIYICI Dalya TEDS TUR 4 0,80 19 10 +9 Advanced
18T KOÇ İrem TRABS TUR 4 0,80 19 10 +9 Advanced
20 SAĞLAM Sude TRABS TUR 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
21T MÜSTECAPLIOĞLU Ada TEDS TUR 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
21T ZENGİN Buse Gül EFSAES TUR 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
23 CEBE CEREN AYBEE TUR 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
24T AYABAKAN Nehir ANTA-F TUR 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
24T İBİŞAĞAOĞLU Duru BAŞARI S.K. TUR 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
26 DAĞLAR Azra ANTA-F TUR 3 0,75 18 9 +9 Advanced
27 ERTEN Nilahsen ALFAES TUR 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
28 EREN Derin TEDS TUR 3 0,60 19 13 +6 Advanced
29 HASANALI HATİCE EMIL AZE AZE 3 0,60 23 18 +5 Advanced
30T DURMUŞ BADEL KOCABBKS TUR 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
30T ÖZCAN KAYRA NAZ ANTA-F TUR 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
32 KADIOĞLU Tuana ANKAEVPS TUR 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
33T GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE AZE 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
33T İĞDELİPINAR Öykü İST- FERDİ TUR 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
33T ERDEM Nuran Asude GENÇS TUR 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
36 IŞILAK Elif ANKA-F TUR 3 0,60 18 14 +4 Advanced
37 GÜRSEL Elçin Eslem ANGOPE TUR 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
38 TÜRKCAN Duru ANTA-F TUR 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
39 EKEN Dila Naz EFSAES TUR 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
40 DÜLGER Hatice Gülsüm EFSAES TUR 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
41 ÇOLAK ELA ANTA-F TUR 3 0,60 20 20 0 Advanced
42 CENGİZ Yağmur DARIJ TUR 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
43 SİNKİL Duru Zühal ANTA-F TUR 3 0,60 17 18 -1 Advanced
44 KAYA Duru ANGOPE TUR 3 0,60 18 22 -4 Advanced
45 KARAAĞAÇ Havvanur TRABS TUR 2 0,50 12 16 -4 Advanced
46 SOLMAZ AYSU Ç.E.S.K. TUR 2 0,40 20 18 +2 Advanced
47 KAROĞLU Ayşe Şirin TEDS TUR 2 0,40 18 16 +2 Advanced
48 HACALOĞLU Su BAŞARI S.K. TUR 2 0,40 15 13 +2 Advanced
49 YAZICI Merve TRABS TUR 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
50 SİNKİL Doğa Zeynep ANTA-F TUR 2 0,40 17 17 0 Advanced
51 GÜNEY Duruşah BURSA - FERDİ TUR 2 0,40 21 22 -1 Advanced
52 UÇGUN Merve ANKAEVPS TUR 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
53T ÖZDEN Beyza KOCABBKS TUR 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
53T ÇALIK Sahra TRABS TUR 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
53T DAĞLI Berru İST- FERDİ TUR 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
56 TANRIVERDİ Zehra Beste KOCABBKS TUR 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
57T TÜKEL Firdevs EFSAES TUR 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
57T ÜGE Eftelya BAŞARI S.K. TUR 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
57T BİLGİN Ceren Mina İZMİF TUR 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
60 SAĞLAM Nisanur TRABS TUR 2 0,40 13 17 -4 Advanced
61T KARAKURT Nursu ADIYG TUR 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
61T COŞUR Meriç ANKAEVPS TUR 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
63 CANBOLAT Berra EVOES TUR 2 0,40 14 19 -5 Advanced
64 ÇIBLAK Ayşe Rana EVOES TUR 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
65 AYAZ Ecren TRABS TUR 2 0,40 14 20 -6 Advanced
66 ÇİKA Dora ALFAES TUR 2 0,40 16 23 -7 Advanced
67T EDİS Derin Su ANTA-F TUR 2 0,40 15 22 -7 Advanced
67T ÇOT Ege ANTA-F TUR 2 0,40 15 22 -7 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 SAKALLI Aybüke Ela ANKAEVPS TUR 2 0,40 13 22 -9 Eliminated
70 AYDEMİR Zeynep SAKA-F TUR 1 0,25 15 17 -2 Eliminated
71 DEMİR İdil ANTA-F TUR 1 0,20 18 20 -2 Eliminated
72 KORNAZ Ilgın ALFAES TUR 1 0,20 17 23 -6 Eliminated
73 ATAŞ Elmira DARIJ TUR 1 0,20 14 20 -6 Eliminated
74 GÖÇER ADA ANGOPE TUR 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Eliminated
75 TOKTAŞ Yasemin ALFAES TUR 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Eliminated
76T KOCAÇİMEN Naz Yağmur BAŞARI S.K. TUR 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
76T SOLAKOĞLU Ekin AYBEE TUR 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
78 ÖZDEMİR Melisa Lal ALANS TUR 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Eliminated
79 TAŞDEMİR Dolunay ISPA-F TUR 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Eliminated
80 SANCAK Selin SAKA-F TUR 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
81T KIŞLAL Selin BAŞARI S.K. TUR 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
81T ÖZŞENER Zeynep İZMİF TUR 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
83T BULUT Beren TRABTSK TUR 1 0,20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
83T ŞEKERCI Ecrin EFSAES TUR 1 0,20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
85 ÇETKİN Azra Ada AFKAEG TUR 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
86 DEMİRKIRKAN Damla AFKAEG TUR 1 0,20 9 24 -15 Eliminated
87 GÖKMEN Asya ALANS TUR 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
88 KURU Bilge Sultan AFKAEG TUR 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
89 DAYI Zeynep ANGOPE TUR 0 0,00 8 20 -12 Eliminated
90 ARAŞLIKLAR Duru İZMİR BELEDİYE TUR 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
91 ÖZUĞUR Ceren AFKAEG TUR 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
92T DEMİRKIRKAN Yağmur AFKAEG TUR 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
92T EDİZ Eylül Sena SAKA-F TUR 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
94T KOCABAŞ Elif Sıla ISPA-F TUR 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
94T HORASANLI Defne Umay EFSAES TUR 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
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International Child Cup 2019
27 Nisan 2019 Cumartesi - 08:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SÖNMÜŞ Damlanur TUR 28.02.2005
2 FAZLIOĞLU Duru TUR 25.01.2006
3T KARADAVUT Melike TUR 4.04.2007
3T MÜSTECAPLIOĞLU Ada TUR 24.09.2005
5T ERTÜRK Aleyna TUR 18.08.2005
5T SÖNMÜŞ Yağmur TUR 28.02.2005
7 UÇKAYA Zeynep Sevim TUR 1.11.2007
8 TUNCA Elif Bilge TUR 28.03.2005
9 ŞAHİN Irmak TUR 21.06.2005
10 SONYÜKSEK BERRA TUR 7.03.2005
11T ERKUN Bahar TUR 21.03.2006
11T ABDUNOVA ALFIYA EMIL AZE 1.01.2005
13 GÜRSU İpek TUR 1.03.2007
14 RAHİMOVA Nazila İslamovna AZE 1.01.2005
15 HAMAT Özgü Nehir TUR 29.03.2007
16 GÖKKAYA NAZ TUR 21.02.2007
17 AKGÜL YAĞMUR TUR 2.02.2006
18T KIYICI Dalya TUR 21.02.2007
18T KOÇ İrem TUR 24.06.2005
20 SAĞLAM Sude TUR 22.02.2005
21 ZENGİN Buse Gül TUR 18.05.2006
22 CEBE CEREN TUR 9.06.2006
23T AYABAKAN Nehir TUR 5.01.2005
23T İBİŞAĞAOĞLU Duru TUR 1.04.2006
25 DAĞLAR Azra TUR 7.01.2005
26 ERTEN Nilahsen TUR 20.01.2007
27 HASANALI HATİCE EMIL AZE 1.01.2007
28T DURMUŞ BADEL TUR 12.05.2006
28T ÖZCAN KAYRA NAZ TUR 2.02.2007
30 KADIOĞLU Tuana TUR 1.06.2005
31 GÜRSEL Elçin Eslem TUR 8.06.2005
32 DAĞLI Berru TUR 24.08.2008
33 ALKIR Zeynep Nisa TUR 23.06.2005
34 EREN Derin TUR 21.12.2005
35T ERDEM Nuran Asude TUR 8.02.2005
35T GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 1.01.2007
35T İĞDELİPINAR Öykü TUR 7.07.2007
38 IŞILAK Elif TUR 15.06.2007
39 TÜRKCAN Duru TUR 1.04.2006
40 EKEN Dila Naz TUR 23.07.2008
41 DÜLGER Hatice Gülsüm TUR 28.06.2006
42 ÇOLAK ELA TUR 21.05.2007
43 CENGİZ Yağmur TUR 28.11.2007
44 SİNKİL Duru Zühal TUR 8.08.2006
45 KAYA Duru TUR 26.08.2007
46 KARAAĞAÇ Havvanur TUR 11.06.2008
47 SOLMAZ AYSU TUR 18.08.2006
48 KAROĞLU Ayşe Şirin TUR 15.02.2005
49 HACALOĞLU Su TUR 4.03.2005
50 YAZICI Merve TUR 8.09.2006
51 SİNKİL Doğa Zeynep TUR 8.08.2006
52 GÜNEY Duruşah TUR 10.12.2007
53 UÇGUN Merve TUR 28.06.2005
54T ÖZDEN Beyza TUR 2.12.2005
54T ÇALIK Sahra TUR 12.01.2005
56 TANRIVERDİ Zehra Beste TUR 9.02.2006
57T ÜGE Eftelya TUR 5.07.2006
57T TÜKEL Firdevs TUR 11.07.2005
57T BİLGİN Ceren Mina TUR 5.10.2007
60 SAĞLAM Nisanur TUR 29.03.2007
61 CANBOLAT Berra TUR 12.02.2008
62 AYAZ Ecren TUR 14.10.2005
63T ÇOT Ege TUR 28.01.2008
63T EDİS Derin Su TUR 19.02.2008
65T KARAKURT Nursu TUR 17.02.2006
65T COŞUR Meriç TUR 23.04.2006
67 ÇIBLAK Ayşe Rana TUR 18.04.2008
68 ÇİKA Dora TUR 4.01.2008



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 SAKALLI Aybüke Ela TUR 5.10.2007
70 AYDEMİR Zeynep TUR 19.10.2006
71 DEMİR İdil TUR 25.08.2007
72 KORNAZ Ilgın TUR 15.07.2006
73 ATAŞ Elmira TUR 5.04.2008
74 GÖÇER ADA TUR 3.07.2006
75 TOKTAŞ Yasemin TUR 1.01.2008
76T KOCAÇİMEN Naz Yağmur TUR 19.05.2006
76T SOLAKOĞLU Ekin TUR 14.10.2006
78 ÖZDEMİR Melisa Lal TUR 15.02.2007
79 TAŞDEMİR Dolunay TUR 31.03.2005
80 SANCAK Selin TUR 26.05.2008
81T KIŞLAL Selin TUR 12.11.2005
81T ÖZŞENER Zeynep TUR 30.12.2008
83T BULUT Beren TUR 14.08.2005
83T ŞEKERCI Ecrin TUR 12.11.2008
85 ÇETKİN Azra Ada TUR 1.02.2006
86 DEMİRKIRKAN Damla TUR 26.03.2006
87 GÖKMEN Asya TUR 5.01.2008
88 KURU Bilge Sultan TUR 4.07.2006
89 DAYI Zeynep TUR 19.08.2006
90 ARAŞLIKLAR Duru TUR 14.01.2008
91 ÖZUĞUR Ceren TUR 2.03.2006
92T DEMİRKIRKAN Yağmur TUR 26.03.2006
92T EDİZ Eylül Sena TUR 13.09.2006
94T KOCABAŞ Elif Sıla TUR 25.06.2006
94T HORASANLI Defne Umay TUR 3.10.2007
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